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 Clasificación  : I Open Infantil Gironi BTT - Santa Coloma de Farners               
 
 Fecha          : 17/07/11 
 Distancia      :  3      Kms - Promed     :  18.62  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     114 VERGE,Aleix          PRIN2  BICIS ESTEVE               00:09:40           
   2     118 CATEURA,Marti        PRIN2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:09:58       18 seg. 
   3     148 JAIME,POL            PRIN2  RADIKAL BIKES              00:10:02       22 seg. 
   4     115 VERGE,Francesc       PRIN1  AYATS CYCLES               00:10:12       32 seg. 
   5     137 ESPINAR,Ivette       FPRI2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:21       41 seg. 
   6     102 ROURA,Oriol          PRIN1  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:10:29       49 seg. 
   7     104 BOFILL,Gerard        PRIN2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:05     1:25 min. 
   8     116 FIGUERAS,Marti       PRIN1  TECNIGAS VICIDEBICI        00:11:05     1:25 min. 
   9     113 ROMERO,Maria         FPRI2  GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA    00:11:32     1:52 min. 
  10     123 FERRAGUTCASAS,France PRIN2  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  00:12:01     2:21 min. 
  11     526 MORENO,Abel          PRIN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:25     2:45 min. 
  12      32 SORIANO,Aina         FPRI1  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:12:29     2:49 min. 
  13     121 BOSCH,Jan            PRIN1  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  00:12:33     2:53 min. 
  14     155 ARELLANO,Pau         PRIN1  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   00:12:47     3:07 min. 
  15      37 ISACH,Bernat         PRIN2  NO CLUB                    00:12:49     3:09 min. 
  16     147 MASDEVALL,Miquel     PRIN1  TECNIGAS VICIDEBICI        00:13:12     3:32 min. 
  17     103 BUSQUETS,Nil         PRIN1  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:13:56     4:16 min. 
  18     111 AGUILERA,Oscar       PRIN1  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  00:14:42     5:02 min. 
  19     186 COLL,SERGI           PRIN2  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:17:15     7:35 min. 
  20     505 GARCIA,Pol           PRIN1  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  00:17:15     7:35 min. 
  21      39 MUJICA,Sergi         PRIN1  GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA    00:17:28     7:48 min. 
  22     502 REGINCÓS,Mariona     FPRI2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:17:33     7:53 min. 
  23     136 CAMPS,Ester          FPRI1  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  00:17:37     7:57 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 23 
 
 Clasificación de : Principiants Nens 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     114 VERGE,Aleix          PRIN2  BICIS ESTEVE               00:09:40           
   2     118 CATEURA,Marti        PRIN2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:09:58       18 seg. 
   3     148 JAIME,POL            PRIN2  RADIKAL BIKES              00:10:02       22 seg. 
   4     115 VERGE,Francesc       PRIN1  AYATS CYCLES               00:10:12       32 seg. 
   5     102 ROURA,Oriol          PRIN1  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:10:29       49 seg. 
   6     104 BOFILL,Gerard        PRIN2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:05     1:25 min. 
   7     116 FIGUERAS,Marti       PRIN1  TECNIGAS VICIDEBICI        00:11:05     1:25 min. 
   8     123 FERRAGUTCASAS,France PRIN2  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  00:12:01     2:21 min. 
   9     526 MORENO,Abel          PRIN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:25     2:45 min. 
  10     121 BOSCH,Jan            PRIN1  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  00:12:33     2:53 min. 
  11     155 ARELLANO,Pau         PRIN1  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   00:12:47     3:07 min. 
  12      37 ISACH,Bernat         PRIN2  NO CLUB                    00:12:49     3:09 min. 
  13     147 MASDEVALL,Miquel     PRIN1  TECNIGAS VICIDEBICI        00:13:12     3:32 min. 
  14     103 BUSQUETS,Nil         PRIN1  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:13:56     4:16 min. 
  15     111 AGUILERA,Oscar       PRIN1  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  00:14:42     5:02 min. 
  16     186 COLL,SERGI           PRIN2  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:17:15     7:35 min. 
  17     505 GARCIA,Pol           PRIN1  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  00:17:15     7:35 min. 
  18      39 MUJICA,Sergi         PRIN1  GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA    00:17:28     7:48 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Principiants Nenes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     137 ESPINAR,Ivette       FPRI2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:21          seg. 
   2     113 ROMERO,Maria         FPRI2  GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA    00:11:32     1:11 min. 
   3      32 SORIANO,Aina         FPRI1  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:12:29     2:08 min. 
   4     502 REGINCÓS,Mariona     FPRI2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:17:33     7:12 min. 
   5     136 CAMPS,Ester          FPRI1  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  00:17:37     7:16 min. 
 


